08/869,349 07-22-1998 FORM PTO-1619A U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT 100769532 RECORDATION FORM COVER TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy Submission Type Conveyance Type New **Assignment** Security Agreement Resubmission (Non-Recordation) License **Change of Name Document ID# Correction ot PTO Error** Other CONFIRMATORY INSTRUM Merger Reel# Frame # U.S. Government **Corrective Document** (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel# Frame # **Public File Departmental File** Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached **Execution Date** Month Day Year Name (line 1) STANFORD UNIVERSITY 01131998 Name (line 2) **Execution Date** Second Party Month Day Year Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) NAVY, SECRETARY OF THE If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United Name (line 2) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA States, an appointment of a domestic Address (line 1)
CHIEF OF NAVAL RESEARCH, ONR OOCC representative is attached. (Designation must be a seperate document from Assignment.) Address (line 2) 800 NORTH QUINCY STREET Address (line 3) ARLINGTON 22217-5660 VA **Domestic Representative Name and Address** Enter for the first Receiving Party only Name FRANK G. NIEMAN Address (line 1)
CHIEF OF NAVAL RESEARCH Address (line 2) OFFICE OF COUNSEL Address (line 3) 800 NORTH QUINCY STREET Address (line 4) 22217-5660 ARLINGTON. VA FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

		08/	'869,349	
FORM PTO-1619B		Page 2	U.S. Dep	partment of Commerce and Trademark Office
Correspondent Name and	d Address Area Cod	de and Telephone Number	(703) 696	-4009
Name JEAN TRUMAN				•
Address (line 1) CHIEF OF NA	VAL RESEARCH			
Address (line 2) OFFICE OF C	OUNSEL			
Address (line 3) 800 NORTH Ç	UINCY STREET			
Address (line 4) ARLINGTON	VA 22217-5660			
Pages Enter the total n		attached conveyance docu	ıment # 1	
Application Number(s) or Enter either the Patent Application N Patent Application N 08869349	lumber or the Patent Number	(DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers	if additional numbe for the same prope ent Number(s)	
If this document is being filed together signed by the first named executing inv	entor.	enter the date the patent applicati	on was	
Enter PCT applicat only if a U.S. Applic has not been assig	PCT ion number cation Number _{CT}	PCT	PCT PCT	
Number of Properties	Enter the total number	of properties involved.	. # 1	
Fee Amount Method of Payment: Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit ac	Enclosed	Deposit Account be charged to the account.)	<pre>\$ No fee r</pre>	eq'd
	Authorizati	on to charge additional fee	es: Yes	No 📈
Statement and Signature				
	copy of the original docu	egoing information is true aument. Charges to deposit		•
FRANK G. NIEMAN	Frank	Sylvian Signature	July 2	-1998
Name of Person Signing	· ·	Signature	ν ^ν D	ate

PATENT REEL: 9284 FRAME: 0945

LICENSE TO THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Power Scaling of Patterned Plates of Nonlinear Optical

Robert L. Byer, Robert C. Eckardt, and Martin M. Fejer

08/869,349

Invention Title:

Patent Application Serial No.:

Inventor(s):

Material

U.S. Filing Date:	June 5, 1997
Agency:	Department of the Navy
	Office of Naval Research
Grant/Contract Identification No:	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX * N00014-94-1-042
Grantee/Contractor File No.:	S94-166
Foreign Applications Intended in (Countries):	None
The invention identified above is a Subject Inventio	on under 35 U.S.C. 200, et seq., and
the Standard Patent Rights clause at 37 CFR 401.14	or FAR 52.227-11, which are
included among the terms of the above identified g	rant/contract award from the above
agency. This document is confirmatory of:	
4 77	
1. The nonexclusive, nontransferable, irrevo	
Federal Government in the invention des	* **
in any and all divisions, continuations, ar	
and all patents and re-issues granted ther	
2. All other rights acquired by the Governm	
grant/contract award and the laws and re	
• • •	
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award.	egulations which are applicable to
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award.	egulations which are applicable to
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award.	egulations which are applicable to
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award. Signed this /3 ** day of ** TANUALLY By ** Charme ** C	egulations which are applicable to
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award. Signed this /3 / day of	egulations which are applicable to
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award. Signed this /3 ** day of ** TANUALLY By ** Charme ** C	egulations which are applicable to
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award. Signed this /3 / day of	egulations which are applicable to
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award. Signed this /3 / day of	egulations which are applicable to
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award. Signed this /3 / day of	egulations which are applicable to
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award. Signed this /3 / day of / Javinge / By / (Katharine Ku) Title / Director, Office of Technology For / Stanford University (Organization) At / 900 Welch Road, Suite 350, Pale	egulations which are applicable to
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award. Signed this /3 / day of // Aware / Signed this /3 / day of // (Katharine Ku) Title // Director, Office of Technology For // Stanford University (Organization) At // 900 Welch Road, Suite 350, Pale (Business Address)	egulations which are applicable to 19_98 Licensing o Alto, CA 94304-1850
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award. Signed this /3 / day of / Javinge / By / Gharine Ku (Katharine Ku) Title / Director, Office of Technology For / Stanford University (Organization) At / 900 Welch Road, Suite 350, Pale (Business Address) Grant/Contract Identification No corre	egulations which are applicable to 19_98 Licensing o Alto, CA 94304-1850
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award. Signed this /3 / day of // Awarene / Signed this // (Katharine Ku) Title / Director, Office of Technology For / Stanford University (Organization) At / 900 Welch Road, Suite 350, Pale (Business Address) Grant/Contract Identification No correct execution of document by Contractor.	egulations which are applicable to 19_98 Licensing o Alto, CA 94304-1850
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award. Signed this /3 / day of / Javinge / By / Gharine Ku (Katharine Ku) Title / Director, Office of Technology For / Stanford University (Organization) At / 900 Welch Road, Suite 350, Pale (Business Address) Grant/Contract Identification No corre	egulations which are applicable to 19_98 Licensing o Alto, CA 94304-1850
grant/contract award and the laws and rethe award. Signed this /3 / day of	egulations which are applicable to 19_98 Licensing o Alto, CA 94304-1850